Laboratory Procedure Manual
Analyte: Human Papillomavirus
Matrix: Oral Rinse
Method: Roche HPV DNA PCR Amplification/
Roche HPV Linear Array
Revised:
As performed by: The Ohio State University
Innovation Center
2001 Polaris Parkway
 Columbus, Ohio 43240
Contact: Dr. Maura Gillison
Important Information for Users
Ohio State University refines these laboratory methods.  It is the responsibility of the user to
contact the person listed on the title page of each write-up before using the analytical method
to find out whether any changes have been made and what revisions, if any, have been
incorporated.
Public Release Data Set Information
This document details the Lab Protocol for testing the items listed in the following
table:
Data File Name Variable Name SAS Label
 ORXGH HPV High Globulin Band result
 ORXGL HPV Low Globulin Band result
 ORXH06 HPV Type 6
 ORXH11 HPV Type 11
 ORXH16 HPV Type 16
 ORXH18 HPV Type 18
 ORXH26 HPV Type 26
 ORXH31 HPV Type 31
 ORXH33 HPV Type 33
 ORXH35 HPV Type 35
 ORXH39 HPV Type 39
 ORXH40 HPV Type 40
 ORXH42 HPV Type 42
ORHPV_I ORXH45 HPV Type 45
 ORXH51 HPV Type 51
And  ORXH52 HPV Type 52
 ORXH53 HPV Type 53
OHPV_I_R ORXH54 HPV Type 54
 ORXH55 HPV Type 55
 ORXH56 HPV Type 56
 ORXH58 HPV Type 58
 ORXH59 HPV Type 59
 ORXH61 HPV Type 61
 ORXH62 HPV Type 62
 ORXH64 HPV Type 64
 ORXH66 HPV Type 66
 ORXH67 HPV Type 67
 ORXH68 HPV Type 68
 ORXH69 HPV Type 69
 ORXH70 HPV Type 70
 ORXH71 HPV Type 71
 ORXH72 HPV Type 72
 ORXH73 HPV Type 73
 ORXH81 HPV Type 81
 ORXH82 HPV Type 82
 ORXH83 HPV Type 83
Human Papillomavirus (HPV) - Oral Rinse
NHANES 2015-2016 2
Data File Name Variable Name SAS Label
 ORXH84 HPV Type 84
 ORXHPC HPV CP 6108
 ORXHPI HPV Type IS39
 ORXHPV Oral HPV Result
Human Papillomavirus (HPV) - Oral Rinse